51
inorax-ST Cabinets
inorax-ST Network Cabinet
Inorax-ST, a cost effective network rack cabinet system ful  lls high
density cabling and data center requirements. With its modular
structure, a practical option for your future plans. Offers advanced
 ber and copper cable management options; helps simplify cable
installation and maintenance while providing maximum cable capacity

kg
Part No
Order Information
Material
Color
Maximum Static Load
Finish
Compliance
Packaging
1,2 - 1,5 - 2mm Steel
Up to 1500 kg.
 Doors, side panels, top and bottom covers
Electrostatic Powder Paint, 19” mounting rails: Zinc-plated
RAL 7035 or RAL 9005
RoHS, UL Certi  cated
Assembled or unassembled
d1c
w1
H
W
D
h1
Standard Con  guration:
Related Accessories Cable Organizer-
Blanking Panels
Cable Channels
53
inorax-ST Cabinets
Page :55
Page :56
Page :57
Page :58
Page :59
54
inorax-ST Cabinets
Components of inorax-ST
1- Top Cover
2 - Bottom Cover
3 - Vertical Pro  les
4 - 19” Mounting Rails
5 - Side Support Rails
6 - Side Panel
7 - Front Door Options
8 - Rear Door Options
9  - Adjustable Feet
10 - Plinth
11 - Castor
5
4
2
7
11
6
10
9
1
3
8
55
inorax-ST Cabinets
Material
Material
Material
Material
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Color
Color
Color
Color
1.5 mm Steel